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FLORISTS WEBSITE

Campbells Flowers campbellsflowers.co.uk

Daisy Works daisyworks.co.uk

Flower Fairy theflowerfairynewark.com

Foliage & Faux foliageandfaux.com

Frond and Bloom frondandbloom.com

Gigil and Bloom gigilandbloom.com

Peonies and Plumes peoniesandplumes.com

The Flower Room theflowerroomedwinstowe.com
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CAKES WEBSITE

Bakes by Sonia @bakesbysonia

Cakes by Rhiannon cakesbyrhiannon.com

Clare Ellen clareellencakedesign.co.uk

Nicole Olivia nicoleoliviacakes.co.uk

Ruby Lous Cakes rubyloustreatco.co.uk

Southwell Cakery southwellcakery.wixsite.com

RECOMMENDED SUPPLIERS
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EVENING STREET FOOD WEBSITE

Mr & Mrs Pickwicks (Pizza) mrandmrspickwicks.co.uk

Rocket Dog (Hot Dogs) rocket-dogs.co.uk

Sherwood Fired (Pizza) sherwoodfired.co.uk

Sweet a Fayre (Crepes & Waffles) facebook.com/sweetafayre

Taco Emporium (Tacos and Nachos) tacoporium.co.uk

The Ball Box (Meatballs and Vegballs) theballbox.com

The Big Melt (Toasties) bigmelt.co.uk

The Cheese Cave (Toasties) facebook.com/thecheesecave1

RECOMMENDED SUPPLIERS
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MUSICIANS WEBSITE

24 Live 24-live.co.uk

David Williams Guitarist davidwilliamsguitarist.com

George Simpson Music georgesimpson.net

Simply Strings Trio simplystringstrio.co.uk

The Burgundys theburgundys.co.uk

The Face Acoustic facebook.com/faceacoustic

The Hot Dogs Brass Band thehotdogsbrassband.com

The Song Pilots @thesongpilotsband

Waking Vegas wakingvegas.co.uk

RECOMMENDED SUPPLIERS
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ADDITIONAL ENTERTAINMENT WEBSITE

9 Hole Event Hire 9holeeventhire.com

Doughnotts doughnottsofficial.com

Gregs Magic (magician) gregsmagic.co.uk

Luxbooth luxbooth.co.uk

The Confectionery Lounge theconfectionerylounge.com

Undercover Waiters theundercoverwaiters.co.uk

We Are Tone wearetone.com

CELEBRANTS WEBSITE

Meg Senior Ceremonies megsenior.com

Melanie Clay melanie.celebrant@gmail.com

Susan Denton celebratewithsue.co.uk

RECOMMENDED SUPPLIERS
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HAIR & MAKEUP ARTISTS WEBSITE

Allison Jenner alisonjennerhair.com

Hannah Dora hannahdora.com

Josephine Way josephineway.co.uk

Liz Bond lizbondmakeupartist.co.uk

Perfect Silhoutte perfectsilhouttehairdressing.com

EVENT STYLIST WEBSITE

Save the Date Event Stylists savethedateeventstylist.com

RECOMMENDED SUPPLIERS
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PHOTOGRAPHERS WEBSITE

Ed Godden edgodden.co.uk

Emily & Katy emilyandkaty.co.uk

Esther Louise estherlouisetrittphotography.com

HBA hbaphotography.com

Henry Lowther henrylowtherphotographer.co.uk

Martin Cheung martincphotography.co.uk

Pear Bear pearbearphotography.com

VIDEOGRAPHERS WEBSITE

One Fine Day Productions onefinedayproductions.co.uk

Rather Lovely Films ratherlovelyfilms.co.uk

No Ordinary Films noordinaryfilms.co.uk

RECOMMENDED SUPPLIERS
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HOTELS WEBSITE

Air BnB airbnb.com

Clumber Park Hotel, Worksop muthuhotelsmgm.com

 Lodges, Center Parcs centerparcs.co.uk

Maypole Inn, Wellow maypoleinn.com

Travelodge, Retford Markham Moor travelodge.co.uk

Sherwood Pines forestholidays.co.uk

The Forest Lodge, Edwinstowe forestlodgehotel.co.uk

The Sherwood Hideaway hoseasons.co.uk

Travelodge, Worksop travelodge.co.uk

Ye Olde Bell, Barnby Moor yeoldbell-hotel.co.uk

RECOMMENDED SUPPLIERS
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thepumpinghouse.com,  info@thepumpinghouse.com
We are accepting bookings for 2024, 2025 and 2026, please enquire to find out 

more or call us on +44 (0)1623 705800


